Orange Alert: essays on poetry, art, and the architecture of silence
Kazim Ali
http://press.umich.edu:80/titleDetailDesc.do?id=1899447

The University of Michigan Press, 2010

Contents

1.
Poetry and Dance

From the Open Sea: Body and Lyric in the Poetry of
Jane Cooper

The Guardian of the Gates of Paradise

In the Hurricane’s Eye: On Mahmoud Darwish
Poetry and Music

Yoko Ono’s “Mulberry”: The Future Tense of History
How to Speak

2.
Poetry and Painting

Radha Says: Considering the Last Poems of
Reetika Vazirani

Little Map: A Valentine

Poetry and Community

Poetry Is Dangerous

The Architecture of Loneliness

A Brief Poetics: To Layla Al-Attar

3.
Poetry and Silence

adam and his mother: Lucille Clifton’s Prosodic Line

25
34
43
49
52

63

68
73
82
90
93
120

123
128


http://press.umich.edu:80/titleDetailDesc.do?id=1899447

Orange Alert: essays on poetry, art, and the architecture of silence

Kazim Ali

http://press.umich.edu:80/titleDetailDesc.do?id=1899447

The University of Michigan Press, 2010

illuminate she could: Lucille Clifton’s Lucifer

On the Line; or, The Poetics of Twitter

Ersatz Everything: The Value of Meaning

Write Something on My Wall: Body, Identity and Poetry
Why We Need Poetry Now

Faith and Silence

x1i

137
143
147
170
187
190


http://press.umich.edu:80/titleDetailDesc.do?id=1899447



