Orange Alert: essays on poetry, art, and the architecture of silence Kazim Ali http://press.umich.edu:80/titleDetailDesc.do?id=1899447 The University of Michigan Press, 2010

Contents

1.	
Poetry and Dance	1
From the Open Sea: Body and Lyric in the Poetry of Jane Cooper	5
The Guardian of the Gates of Paradise	25
In the Hurricane's Eye: On Mahmoud Darwish	34
Poetry and Music	43
Yoko Ono's "Mulberry": The Future Tense of History	49
How to Speak	52
2.	
Poetry and Painting	63
Radha Says: Considering the Last Poems of Reetika Vazirani	68
Little Map: A Valentine	73
Poetry and Community	82
Poetry Is Dangerous	90
The Architecture of Loneliness	93
A Brief Poetics: To Layla Al-Attar	120
3.	
Poetry and Silence	123
adam and his mother: Lucille Clifton's Prosodic Line	128

The University of Michigan Press, 2010	
illuminate she could: Lucille Clifton's Lucifer	137
On the Line; or, The Poetics of Twitter	143
Ersatz Everything: The Value of Meaning	147
Write Something on My Wall: Body, Identity and Poetry	170
Why We Need Poetry Now	187
Faith and Silence	190

Orange Alert: essays on poetry, art, and the architecture of silence

http://press.umich.edu:80/titleDetailDesc.do?id=1899447